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( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

03-NOV-04 20050050

20050051

20050081

20050094

20050102

20050108

20050117

OO0 606000 OO 606060 660 OO 0§00

Henkel KGaA
The Clorox Company
Splitco

Cooper Cameron Corporation
Precision Castparts Corp.
PCC Flow Technologies LP
AOP Industries, Inc.

CW Valves Services Co., Inc.
PCC Valves & Controls, Inc.

William Sauder
Riverside Forest Products Limited
Riverside Forest Products Limited

Wellspring Capital Partners Ill, LLP
The Stanley Works
The Stanley Works

Computershare Limited
DST Systems, Inc.
EquiServe, Inc.

Computer Associates International, Inc.
Netegrity, Inc.
Netegrity, Inc.

Estate of Ernest L. Samuel
Mr. Charles E. Pompea
Primac Corp.

Primary Steel, Inc.
Primtech LLC



